
Stop # Stop Details Time

Leave BUS GARAGE drive south on Route 2 and make a left onto 

Woodlands/Graysville Road
5:55

Go to Parent's Hill/Rine's Ridge - take a right and continue to the forks

1 8018 Rine's Ridge Road - driveway before the forks in the road (CROSS) 6:29

2 Go through the stop sign - back into first driveway on left 6:30

Continue onto Burch Ridge

3 6037 Burch Ridge (CROSS) 6:34

4 Second driveway on the left - 5917 Burch Ridge (CROSS) 6:34

5 Campbell Lane 6:35

6 5257 Burch Ridge - second driveway on left (CROSS) 6:37

7 11 Racer Drive - white trailer on the road on the left (CROSS) 6:38

Turn left onto Wayne's Ridge

8 Go out  to the forks (1 Mile) - pick up students then turn around 6:43

9
134 Shield Lane - gray house on the top of the hill - white gate at bottom of the 

driveway on the right
6:50

10 Pick up aide at 3698 Burch Ridge - next driveway on right 6:51

11 Box 3555 Burch Ridge Road - next lane on left (CROSS) 6:51

12 3486 Burch Ridge - second lane on right - green house 6:52

13 3298 Burch Ridge - tan trailer on right 6:53

14 2923 Burch Ridge 6:54

15 37 Bandit Drive - second lane on left, in turn (CROSS) 6:55

16 2669 Burch Ridge (CROSS) 6:55

17 2226 Burch Ridge (if not at Stop 9) 6:56

18 1793 Burch Ridge - second driveway on left (CROSS) 6:57

19 1544 Burch Ridge - fifth driveway on right 6:57

20
Take a left onto Route 2 - go 2.2 miles to R&R Campgrounds on the left - turn left 

into campgrounds  
7:07

Turn around and make a right onto Route 2

21
WASHINGTON LANDS ELEMENTARY - pull past #42 and park next to curb - first 

in line - give MMS transfer students and aide to Bus #42-20 and get JMHS and 

Glen Dale students from him - wait to unload elementary students at 7:30

7:20

22
JOHN MARSHALL HIGH SCHOOL (Wednesdays only - pick up 2 students at first 

door)
7:45

23 GLEN DALE ELEMENTARY 7:48
BUS GARAGE 7:55

Bus #34-21 - Stop Schedule - AM     
Driver - Terry Harding                                 Aide:  Nicole Anderson      

Revised 12.12.2024                       *denotes seldom rides



Stop # Stop Details Time

Leave BUS GARAGE 2:58

1 GLEN DALE ELEMENTARY 3:05

2 Go to JMHS, pick up (first in line on outside lane) 3:10

Leave JMHS 3:22

Go to Washington Lands to first exit, turn left at stop sign

3 Bus shed by church, back into lane after unloading 3:35

4 Fire department (CROSS 1) 3:37

5

WASHINGTON LANDS ELEMENTARY- first brown door, get middle school 

transfers from Bus #85, and transfers and aide from Bus #42, and elementary 

students from school

3:40

Leave Washington Lands Elementary, turn south on Route 2

6

Pass Burch Ridge 2.2 miles to R&R Campgrounds on the left - turn left into the 

campgrounds - drop off students and then exit and make a right onto Route 2 - 

make a right onto Burch Ridge

3:58

7 1544 Burch Ridge - house on left, brick house on hillside (CROSS) 4:03

8 1793 Burch Ridge - third driveway on right 4:05
9 2226 Burch Ridge (CROSS) (if not going to Shield Lane) 4:06

10 2669 Burch Ridge 4:06

11 37 Bandit Drive - next driveway on right in turn 4:07

12 2923 Burch Ridge (CROSS) 4:07

13 3298 Burch Ridge - Trailer on left next to cemetary (CROSS) 4:08

14 3486 Burch Ridge - green house on left (CROSS) 4:09

15 Box 3555 - third driveway on right, in turn 4:10

16 Drop off aide at 3698 Burch Ridge - next driveway on left (CROSS) 4:11

17
134 Shield Lane - third driveway on the left - gray house on the top of the hill 

(CROSS)
4:11

18 Wayne's Ridge - the next lane on right - turn onto Wayne's Ridge

19 Go to forks - let kids off - turn around - go back to Burch Ridge - turn right 4:15

20 11 Racer Drive - white trailer on the road on the right 4:19

21 5257 Burch Ridge - next lane on right 4:20

22 Just past the "S" turn - Campbell Lane 4:23

23 5917 Burch Ridge 4:24

24 6037 Burch Ridge 4:24

25
Continue to the forks of Burch and Rine's Ridge - back into first driveway on left 

and turn right and stop immediately 
4:25

26 8018 Rine's Ridge Road - first driveway on right after the forks in the road 4:26

Continue back down Rine's Ridge 

Back to BUS GARAGE 5:00

Driver - Terry Harding                                 Aide:  Nicole Anderson      

Bus #34-21 - Stop Schedule - PM     

Revised 12.12.2024                       *denotes seldom rides


